Toll Free: 888-892-0761     Tel: 818-892-0761     Fax: 818-894-5791     www.pca.com Toll Free: 888-892-0761     Tel: 818-892-0761     Fax: 818-894-5791     www.pca.com
• Wide Variety of Custom Magnetics
• Push Pull, Fly Back, Current Sense, Inverters, and Transformers
Features:
• Class 130, UL, CUV • Isolation to Meet Medical and Industrial Requirements • Mil Spec Capability
Custom Magnetics
15
FLYBACK TRANSFORMERS: Gapped / Ungapped

	Attenuation Accuracy
	Physical Dimensions
	Ordering Guide
	Accessories
	150T Series
	Description
	Specifications
	Attenuation Accuracy
	Physical Dimensions
	Ordering Guide
	Accessories
	WPRDD00038-1.pdf
	Table of Contents
	Definitions
	Standard Lead Modifications
	E Max Dimensions
	D SeriesElectrical Characteristics
	E Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ25 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ32 / VZ40 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ32 / VZ40 Series Dimensions
	VZ34 Single - Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ34 Single - Series Dimensions
	VZ34 Dual - Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ34 Dual - Series Dimensions
	VZ53 Series Electrical Characteristics
	VZ53 Series Dimensions
	Peak Pulse and Derating Curves
	V-I Characteristics
	5mm / 7mm Taping Specifications
	10mm Taping Specifications